
2024 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

AMOUNTLEVEL NAME LIMIT ADVERTISING OFFERED

STAGE

ENTERTAINMENT

LIVE STREAM

BUS STOP

PHOTO BOOTH

GOLDEN LURE

FRIENDS OF WYLIE

DON'T DRINK & DRIVE

MAIN EVENT

$2500

$3500

$1500

$800

$600

$500

$300

$100

$5000

1

2 

1 

8 

UNLIMITED

UNLIMITED

UNLIMITED

1

BROCHURE/STAGE/COMMERCIAL

BROCHURE/STAGE/COMMERCIAL

BROCHURE/STAGE/COMMERCIAL

BROCHURE/STAGE/COMMERCIAL

PHOTO WRAPPED

SOCIAL MEDIA SHOUTOUT

SOCIAL MEDIA SHOUTOUT

SOCIAL MEDIA SHOUTOUT

BROCHURE/STAGE/COMMERCIAL

SOLD OUT

SPONSOR NAME: LEVEL SELECTED:

CONTACT NAME: PHONE:

EMAIL ADDRESS:

PLEASE  PRINT FORM AFTER SIGNING AND MAIL WITH INCLUDED CHECK TO:

WYLIE WALLEYE FOUNDATION

P.O. BOX 584

PORT CLINTON, OH 43452

THANK YOU
FOR YOUR SUPPORT!

SIGNATURE:

jmajeroni
Rectangle

jmajeroni
Line

jmajeroni
Line

jmajeroni
Line

jmajeroni
Line

jmajeroni
Line

jmajeroni
Line

jmajeroni
Line

jmajeroni
Line

jmajeroni
Line

jmajeroni
Line

jmajeroni
Line

jmajeroni
Line

jmajeroni
Line

jmajeroni
Line

jmajeroni
Line


	Blank Page

	SPONSOR NAME: 
	CONTACT NAME: 
	EMAIL ADDRESS: 
	PHONE NUMBER: 
	SPONSOR LEVEL_es_:signature: [ ]
	Signature Block_es_:signer:signatureblock: 


