

2024 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

LEVEL NAME	AMOUNT	LIMIT	ADVERTISING OFFERED
STAGE	\$2500	1	BROCHURE/STAGE/COMMERCIAL
ENTERTAINMENT	\$3500	2	BROCHURE/STAGE/COMMERCIAL
LIVE STREAM	\$1500	1	BROCHURE/STAGE/COMMERCIAL
BUS STOP	\$800	8	BROCHURE/STAGE/COMMERCIAL
PHOTO BOOTH	\$600	SOLD OUT ·	PHOTO WRAPPED
GOLDEN LURE	\$500	UNLIMITED	SOCIAL MEDIA SHOUTOUT
FRIENDS OF WYLIE	\$300	UNLIMITED	SOCIAL MEDIA SHOUTOUT
DON'T DRINK & DRIVE	\$100	UNLIMITED	SOCIAL MEDIA SHOUTOUT
MAIN EVENT	\$5000	1	BROCHURE/STAGE/COMMERCIAL

SPONSOR NAME: LEVEL SELECTED:

CONTACT NAME: PHONE:

EMAIL ADDRESS: SIGNATURE:

PLEASE PRINT FORM AFTER SIGNING AND MAIL WITH INCLUDED CHECK TO:

WYLIE WALLEYE FOUNDATION

P.O. BOX 584

PORT CLINTON, OH 43452

THANK YOU
FOR YOUR SUPPORT!

